
Schweizer Cup 2019/20

2. Hauptrunde Zone 3
Cup-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sat.25.01.2020 14:00 108 Affoltern A/A Thun 13:2
 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sat.
Fri.
Fri.
Wed.
Thu.
Sat.

14.12.2019
10.01.2020
10.01.2020
15.01.2020
23.01.2020
25.01.2020

16:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
16:00

110
104
105
107
109
106

Riva S.Vitale
Delémont
Spreitenbach
BW-Wollishofen
Hünenberg
Heimberg

Tenero
Pratteln
Kriens
Niederhasli
Port
Rapid Luzern

2:13
14:1
3:12
5:10
8:7
9:6
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